
Elenco domande ammesse in istruttoria formale e per le quali è in corso la valutazione tecnica

N° Prot.
Data 

Protocollo
Data ed Ora 

di trasmissione
Impresa 

 Contributo 
richiesto 

 Progressivo 
contributo 
richiesto 

Indice 
priorità

53190 19/03/2021 19/03/2021 16:37:50.898 ARROW SPECIAL PARTS s.p.a. 170.400,34€    9.002.048,80€      66,5
52955 19/03/2021 19/03/2021 12:53:26.171 01SISTEMI s.r.l. 178.279,77€    9.180.328,57€      66
53158 19/03/2021 19/03/2021 15:41:51.596 INDUSTRIE SCAFFALATURE ARREDAMENTI - ISA s.p.a. 430.997,30€    9.611.325,87€      65
53412 20/03/2021 20/03/2021 11:50:27.604 BAVICCHI S.P.A. 118.126,48€    9.729.452,35€      65
51966 18/03/2021 18/03/2021 12:49:21.130 SIRALAB ROBOTICS s.r.l. 94.641,66€      9.824.094,01€      64,5
52558 19/03/2021 19/03/2021 09:14:58.794 ASTERISCO TECH s.r.l. 95.899,81€      9.919.993,82€      63
52629 19/03/2021 19/03/2021 10:05:47.588 CCM ENGINEERING s.r.l. 102.652,50€    10.022.646,32€    63
52685 19/03/2021 19/03/2021 10:40:41.300 N.C.M. s.p.a. 398.178,74€    10.420.825,06€    63
53212 19/03/2021 19/03/2021 17:15:25.661 UMBRIA AEROSPACE SYSTEMS s.p.a. 490.617,23€    10.911.442,29€    63
51723 18/03/2021 18/03/2021 10:26:04.544 SEAMTHESIS s.r.l. 568.614,70€    11.480.056,99€    62
52824 19/03/2021 19/03/2021 11:36:41.524 ELETTROMIL 160.446,48€    11.640.503,46€    62
52312 18/03/2021 18/03/2021 17:41:20.181 CET ENGINEERING s.r.l. 111.698,07€    11.752.201,53€    61,5
15474 27/01/2021 27/01/2021 10:18:22.935 Tarkett s.p.a. 424.393,51€    12.176.595,04€    61
37218 25/02/2021 25/02/2021 14:41:06.546 Connesi s.p.a. 328.046,08€    12.504.641,12€    61
47530 11/03/2021 11/03/2021 16:25:09.439 S.I. CART. s.p.a. 107.356,00€    12.611.997,12€    61
52345 18/03/2021 18/03/2021 18:25:18.162 ME.SYS s.r.l. 58.536,00€      12.670.533,12€    61
53143 19/03/2021 19/03/2021 15:27:52.300 AFEA s.r.l. 120.655,11€    12.791.188,23€    61
15439 27/01/2021 27/01/2021 10:00:05.676 Galassia s.r.l. 76.027,15€      12.867.215,38€    60
47587 11/03/2021 11/03/2021 17:18:05.330 SISAS s.p.a. 156.495,62€    13.023.711,00€    60
53113 19/03/2021 19/03/2021 09:04:24.484 SANTANGELO GROUP s.r.l. 149.972,49€    13.173.683,49€    60
39716 01/03/2021 01/03/2021 18:45:33.880 F.B.M. FORNACI BRIZIARELLI MARSCIANO S.P.A. 396.565,60€    13.570.249,09€    59,5
51813 18/03/2021 18/03/2021 11:21:14.653 Renzacci s.p.a. 289.274,89€    13.859.523,98€    59
52247 18/03/2021 18/03/2021 16:48:46.275 CBL ELECTRONICS s.r.l. 67.653,05€      13.927.177,03€    59
52583 19/03/2021 19/03/2021 09:43:42.120 PROLABIN & TEFARM s.r.l. 149.931,81€    14.077.108,84€    58
53309 19/03/2021 19/03/2021 19:35:14.061 BEEXLAB S.R.L. 104.084,02€    14.181.192,86€    58
53311 19/03/2021 19/03/2021 19:39:23.654 M.S. SERVICE SRL € 159.991,23 14.341.184,09€    58
53167 19/03/2021 19/03/2021 16:03:38.371 SM INOX  s.r.l. 200.238,20€    14.541.422,29€    57
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